
Massachusetts Department of Correction
Weekly Count Sheet

DATE : January 5, 2026

 

MCI CEDAR JUNCTION @ WALPOLE 6 -                   -                        0% -                      -                  
SOUZA - BARANOWSKI CORRECTIONAL CENTER 1,444               1,086 75% 164                      1,250              

SUB-TOTAL MAXIMUM 1,444               1086 75% 164                      1,250              

MASSACHUSETTS TREATMENT CENTER 703                  523 74% 7                         530                 
MCI CEDAR JUNCTION @ WALPOLE -                   -                        0% -                      -                  
MCI FRAMINGHAM 668                  205 31% 24                       229                 
MCI NORFOLK 1,367               1,126 82% 41                       1,167              
MCI SHIRLEY 5 1,033               929 90% 110                      1,039              
NCCI GARDNER 908                  719 79% 11                       730                 
OLD COLONY CORRECTIONAL CENTER 582                  450 77% 44                       494                 
SHATTUCK CORRECTIONAL UNIT (S4) 29                    18 62% -                      18                   
STATE HOSPITAL @ BRIDGEWATER 372                  212 57% -                      212                 
SUB-TOTAL MEDIUM 7 5,662               4182 74% 237                      4,419              

MASAC @ PLYMOUTH 251                  32 13% - 32                   
NCCI GARDNER (Minimum) -                   -                        0% - -                  
OCCC (Minimum) 8 -                   -                        0% - -                  
SUB-TOTAL MINIMUM 251                  32 13% - 32                   

BOSTON PRE-RELEASE 200                  48 24% - 48                   
NECC @ CONCORD 277                  189 68% - 189                 
PONDVILLE CORRECTIONAL CENTER 204                  138 68% - 138                 
SUB-TOTAL MINIMUM/PRE-RELEASE 681                  375 55% - 375                 

DOC FACILITIES
TOTAL CUSTODY POPULATION 8,038               5,675                    71%

DOC incarcerated individuals in County Houses of Correction n.a. 90                         n.a.
DOC incarcerated individuals in DYS n.a. -                        n.a.
DOC incarcerated individuals in Federal Custody n.a. 8                           n.a.
DOC incarcerated individuals in Interstates n.a. 59                         n.a.
Massachusetts Department of Corrections Electronic Monitoring Program n.a. 1                           n.a.
SUB-TOTAL DOC INCARCERATED INDIVIDUALS IN NON-DOC FACILITIES n.a. 158                       n.a.

TOTAL JURISDICTION POPULATION n.a. 6,234                    n.a.

¹Operational capacity is the number of beds authorized for safe and efficient 
operation of the facility. It does not include beds reserved for discipline, 
investigations, infirmary or other temporary holds for special purposes. 

²Incarcerated individuals in general population beds represent incarcerated 
individuals housed in units desginated to be part of the operational capacity. 

³The operational occupancy is based on facility occupancy and does not 
include those housed in support beds.
4  Incarcerated individuals in support beds represent incarcerated individuals 
housed in units dedicated to housing for special purposes. 
5The Massachusetts Department of Correction has temporarily suspended 
the operations of housing units that hold minimum-security and pre-release 
incarcerated individuals at MCI-Shirley and South Middlesex Correctional 
Center.

6  MCI Cedar Junction concluded housing operations in June 2023
7 MCI - Concord was closed in June 2024
8  Old Colony Correctional Center concluded housing operations in October  
2024
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TOTAL 
FACILITY 

OCCUPANCY

6,076              

INCARCERATED 
INDIVIDUALS IN 

GENERAL 
POPULATION 

BEDS ²
OPERATIONAL 

CAPACITY ¹
OPERATIONAL 
OCCUPANCY ³

INCARCERATED 
INDIVIDUALS IN 
SUPPORT BEDS ⁴

401                      
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Massachusetts Department of Correction
Weekly Count Sheet

CORRECTIONAL FACILITIES TREATMENT FACILITY
HOSPITAL MISSION BEDS OCCUPANCY

SHATTUCK CORRECTIONAL UNIT 29                    18                         
STATE HOSPITAL @ BRIDGEWATER 372                  212                       
TOTAL 401                  230                       

DOC INCARCERATED INDIVIDUALS IN COUNTY FACILITIES FACILITY
OCCUPANCY

BARNSTABLE COUNTY -                        
BERKSHIRE COUNTY 2                           
BRISTOL COUNTY -                        
DUKES COUNTY -                        
ESSEX COUNTY 4                           
FRANKLIN COUNTY 4                           
HAMPDEN COUNTY* 49                         
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY 1                           
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 15                         
NORFOLK COUNTY -                        
PLYMOUTH COUNTY 15                         
SUFFOLK COUNTY -                        
WORCESTER COUNTY -                        
TOTAL 90                         

DOC INCARCERATED INDIVIDUALS IN OTHER FACILITIES FACILITY
OCCUPANCY

FEDERAL BUREAU OF PRISONS 8                           
DYS -                        
INTERSTATES 59                         
TOTAL 67                         
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County/Interstate Correctional Facilities
Daily Count Sheet

01/05/26
 

COUNTY SECURITY LEVEL TOTAL

BARNSTABLE TYPE PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 53 42 0 0 0 0 53 42 95
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 53 42 0 0 0 0 53 42 95
COUNTY 0 0 83 70 0 0 0 0 83 70 153

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 85 73 0 0 0 0 85 73 158

0 0 138 115 0 0 0 0 138 115 253

BERKSHIRE TYPE PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 85
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 85 0 2 0 0 0 87 0 87

 COUNTY 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95
JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95

0 0 180 0 2 0 0 0 182 0 182

BRISTOL TYPE PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Ash Street MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
COUNTY 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 73

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
TOTAL 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 75

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 93

BRISTOL TYPE MAXIMUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Dartmouth MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 204 3 0 0 0 0 204 3 207
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 204 3 0 0 0 0 204 3 207
COUNTY 0 0 236 2 0 0 0 0 236 2 238

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TOTAL 0 0 237 2 0 0 0 0 237 2 239

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 441 5 0 0 0 0 441 5 446

BRISTOL TYPE MAXIMUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Women's Center MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
SENTENCED STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
COUNTY 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

UNSENTENCED INS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 55 55

DUKES TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FACILITY TOTAL 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

FACILITY TOTAL

FACILITY TOTAL

MEDIUMMAXIMUM

MAXIMUM MEDIUM

MAXIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MEDIUM MINIMUM

MEDIUM MINIMUM

MEDIUM MINIMUM

MINIMUM
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County/Interstate Correctional Facilities
Daily Count Sheet

ESSEX TYPE MAXIMUM                   MEDIUM                   MINIMUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Middleton MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210
COUNTY 0 0 571 0 0 0 0 0 571 0 571

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 571 0 0 0 0 0 571 0 571

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 781 0 0 0 0 0 781 0 781

ESSEX TYPE MAXIMUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
W.I.T. MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18
SENTENCED STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 22

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 22

ESSEX TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
LCAC MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 0 104
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 0 104

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 0 104

FRANKLIN TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 83 13 0 0 0 0 83 13 96
HOUSE OF OTHER - VT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION STATE 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 87 13 0 0 0 0 87 13 100
COUNTY 0 0 62 12 0 0 0 0 62 12 74

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
TOTAL 0 0 71 12 0 0 0 0 71 12 83

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 158 25 0 0 0 0 158 25 183

HAMPDEN TYPE MAXIMUM                  MEDIUM                   MINIMUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
HOC/JAIL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 234 0 42 0 0 0 276 0 276
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 12 0 19 0 3 0 34 0 34

CORRECTION STATE - ELMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 246 0 61 0 5 0 312 0 312
COUNTY 0 0 565 0 0 0 0 0 565 0 565

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
TOTAL 0 0 570 0 0 0 0 0 570 0 570

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 816 0 61 0 5 0 882 0 882

HAMPDEN TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
WMCAC MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 0 65 17 0 0 65 17 82
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 65 17 0 0 65 17 82

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 0 65 17 0 0 65 17 82

HAMPDEN TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Women's Center MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 43
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 1 0 13 13

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 49 0 6 0 1 0 56 56
COUNTY 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 98 98

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

TOTAL 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 99 99
FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 148 0 6 0 1 0 155 155

MEDIUM MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM
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County/Interstate Correctional Facilities
Daily Count Sheet

HAMPSHIRE TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 43 0 5 0 0 0 48 0 48
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 43 0 6 0 0 0 49 0 49
COUNTY 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 78

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TOTAL 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 79 0 79

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 122 0 6 0 0 0 128 0 128

MIDDLESEX TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
E. Cambridge MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MIDDLESEX TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Billerica MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

 COUNTY 0 0 219 0 30 0 6 0 255 0 255
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 2 0 15 15

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 219 0 30 13 6 2 255 15 270
COUNTY 0 0 409 0 0 0 0 0 409 0 409

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 409 0 0 0 0 0 409 0 409

FACILITY TOTAL 0 628 0 30 13 6 2 664 15 679

NORFOLK TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Dedham / RT 128 MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95
COUNTY 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 195 .

JAIL INS 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
FEDERAL 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
TOTAL 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 305 0 0 0 0 0 305 0 305

NORFOLK TYPE MAXIMUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Braintree MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PLYMOUTH TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 130
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DYS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 145 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 145
COUNTY 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 220

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 523 0 0 0 0 0 523 0 523
FEDERAL 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 135
52A's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non 52A's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 878 0 0 0 0 0 878 0 878

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 1023 0 0 0 0 0 1023 0 1023

MINIMUM

MEDIUM MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM
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County/Interstate Correctional Facilities
Daily Count Sheet

SUFFOLK TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
Nashua Street MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 240
JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 240

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 240

SUFFOLK TYPE MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
South Bay MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 756 131 0 0 2 3 758 134 892
HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 756 131 0 0 2 3 758 134 892

FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 756 131 0 0 2 3 758 134 892

WORCESTER               MAXIMUM MEDIUM PRE-RELEASE TOTAL
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FACILITY

COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 0 257

HOUSE OF STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORRECTION FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 0 257
COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 0 430

JAIL OTHER COUNTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 0 430
FACILITY TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 687 0 687

FEDERAL BUREAU 
OF PRISONS TYPE

STATE 
TOTAL 8

DYS TYPE
STATE 
TOTAL 0

INTERSTATES TYPE

STATE 
TOTAL 59

 
*Data for county facilities is provided by the MA County Sheriffs. 

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MINIMUM
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MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION
DAILY COUNT SHEET
COUNTY FACILITIES

1/5/2026

COUNTY TOTAL POPULATION TOTAL PERCENT
FACILITIES HOC JAIL OCCUPANCY OCCUPIED

BARNSTABLE 300 95 158 253 84%
BERKSHIRE 292 87 95 182 62%

BRISTOL
Ash Street 206 18 75 93 45%
Dartmouth 304 207 239 446 147%
Women's Center 56 24 31 55 98%
DUKES 19 16 0 16 84%

ESSEX
Middleton 1136 210 571 781 69%
WIT 24 22 NA 22 92%
L.C.A.C. 230 104 NA 104 45%
FRANKLIN 144 100 83 183 127%

HAMPDEN
HOC / JAIL 1178 312 570 882 75%
W.M.C.A.C. 148 82 NA 82 55%
Women's Center 306 56 99 155 51%
HAMPSHIRE 287 49 79 128 45%

MIDDLESEX
Billerica 1501 270 409 679 45%

NORFOLK
Dedham / RT 128 620 95 210 305 49%
PLYMOUTH 1140 145 878 1023 90%

SUFFOLK  
Nashua Street 453 NA 240 240 53%
South Bay 1796 892 NA 892 50%

WORCESTER
HOC / JAIL 822 257 430 687 84%

TOTAL 11226 3041 4167 7208 64%

NA - NOT APPLICABLE

DESIGN 
CAPACITY
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